HP Photosmart C7280 All-in-One Printer,
Scanner, Copier
Connect this high-performance all-in-one to your network for the ultimate in wireless1 home
productivity. Print 6-ink colour photos and single- or double-sided documents at blazing
speeds and fax, scan and copy using the 50-sheet ADF.
The HP Photosmart C7280 All-in-One Printer, Fax, Scanner, Copier is designed for busy home users looking for a wireless
all-in-one that will help them achieve more in less time – be it for work, for managing everyday life or for creative fun.
Get the most from your wireless network2 with this versatile, high-productivity all-in-one.

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Technical specifications Ordering information
CC567B HP Photosmart C7280
All-in-One Printer, Fax, Scanner,
Copier, HP 363 Black Ink
Cartridge (introductory
cartridge), HP 363 Cyan,
Magenta, Yellow, Light Cyan
and Light Magenta Ink
Cartridges, HP Photosmart
Essential Software, setup/user’s
guide, power cord, phone cord,
media starter kit
Accessories
Q6273A HP bt500 Bluetooth USB 2.0
Wireless Adapter
C6518A HP USB Cable, 2m
C6520A HP USB Cable, 3m
Supplies
C8719EE HP 363XL Black Ink Cartridge with
Vivera Ink
C8721EE HP 363 Black Ink Cartridge with
Vivera Ink
C8771EE HP 363 Cyan Ink Cartridge with
Vivera Ink
C8772EE HP 363 Magenta Ink Cartridge
with Vivera Ink
C8773EE HP 363 Yellow Ink Cartridge with
Vivera Ink
C8774EE HP 363 Light Cyan Ink Cartridge
with Vivera Ink
C8775EE HP 363 Light Magenta Ink
Cartridge with Vivera Ink
Media
Q5456A HP Advanced Glossy Photo Paper
250 g/m²-A4/210 x 297 mm/25